275000

gogo

ood

gogd
goono
gogo
ooooo
gogo
ogboooooo
gogo
ooooo
gogno
ooooog
gogo
gboooog
gooono
oooooooo
googoo
ooooog
gogno
goono
gogo
gogo
ooooog
ooono
goooog
oooooooo
gogo

g
go

@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
(@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
(@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
@)

god
RN
RN

10,000
8,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
2,000
3,600
5,000

10,000
4,500
5,000
7,000
5,000
4,500
4,500
2,000
4,000
5,900
8,000
5,000
6,000
8,000
8,000
5,000
5,000
5,000

ggobobooooboboooooboboboooan

g
goon

1,900,000
412,000
325,000
285,000
220,000

40,000
100,000
855,000

2,110,000
319,500
252,500

1,400,000
210,000
355,500
175,500
104,000

78,000
200,000
432,000
240,000
288,000
280,000
152,000
245,000
110,000
125,000

goboooogd

oo
gogno

4,265,000
578,400
370,000
490,000
159,600

0
0

1,155,000

3,002,997

1,320,000
430,000

2,717,000
243,000
628,000
610,000
700,000

0
600,000
700,000
472,000
830,000
430,000

1,216,000
345,000

0
280,000

1/4

go
go

6,165,000
990,400
695,000
775,000
379,600

40,000
100,000

2,010,000

5,112,997

1,639,500
682,500

4,117,000
453,000
983,500
785,500
804,000

78,000
800,000

1,132,000
712,000

1,118,000
710,000

1,368,000
590,000
110,000
405,000

ooo
ao1o)

192
52
64
57
43
19
24

173

208
70
49

213
42
77
39
54
20
34
53
48
48
34
19
48
22
27

g
oo
oo

9,800
7,900
5,000
5,000
5,100
2,100
4,100
4,900
10,100
4,500
5,100
6,500
5,000
4,600
4,500
1,900
3,900
5,800
8,100
5,000
6,000
8,200
8,000
5,100
5,000
4,600

go
go
go

32,109
19,046
10,859
13,596

8,827

2,105

4,166
11,618
24,581
23,421
13,928
19,328
10,785
12,772
20,141
14,888

3,900
23,529
21,358
14,833
23,291
20,882
72,000
12,291

5,000
15,000

(Oooooboobogobooo

gooogo

gogd

51,655,650
20,772,500
10,740,000
7,766,300
7,563,500
805,000
413,776
33,863,700
41,174,950
16,785,450
13,655,750
29,342,000
7,167,310
9,773,750
7,174,750
1,226,000
267,000
500,000
11,870,850
19,158,900
12,836,700
17,656,100
7,241,050
12,277,400
11,692,850
7,283,400

gooogo

gogd

113,674,650
59,939,491
19,249,871
18,556,861
15,491,164

1,204,780
26,400
71,386,385
81,782,952
37,143,415
38,088,736
83,935,883
30,898,819
13,792,881
21,184,246
11,660,038
110,000
1,425,000
24,521,518
67,868,214
45,241,022
34,306,912
51,887,426
37,092,348
29,455,898
23,331,631

2018040300 OO(@D:O)
goooo

165,330,300
80,711,991
29,989,871
26,323,161
23,054,664

2,009,780
440,176

105,250,085

122,957,902
53,928,865
51,744,486

113,277,883
38,066,129
23,566,631
28,358,996
12,886,038

377,000
1,925,000
36,392,368
87,027,114
58,077,722
51,963,012
59,128,476
49,369,748
41,148,748
30,615,031



275000

ooono
gogno

goooooo

gogo
goono
gog
gogno
gogo
ooono
gogno
goono
googo
gogno
gogo
ooooo
gogno
ooooo
gogno
goono
googog
gogo
goooo
ooooo
gogno
ooooood

goooogo
ggobobooooboboooooboboboooan

g
go

@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
(@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
(@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
@)

god
RN
RN

5,000
8,000
3,000
8,000
3,000
5,600
5,000
10,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,500
5,000
2,500
5,000
4,000
5,000
5,000
4,500
6,000
4,000
1,000
6,000

g
goon

317,500
216,000
81,000
212,000
64,500
999,600
670,000
560,000
80,000
177,500
147,500
575,000
95,000
190,000
300,000
150,000
127,500
180,000
78,000
457,500
185,000
279,000
165,000
88,000
19,500
93,000

goboooogd

oo
gogno

1,050,000
317,000
450,000
250,000

0

1,040,000
244,000
595,000
134,000
400,000
460,000

2,437,000

26,000
1,539,000
1,020,000

0
399,230

19,230

19,230

1,017,530
309,230
829,230

19,240
193,911
309,230
109,230

2/4

go
go

1,367,500
533,000
531,000
462,000

64,500

2,039,600
914,000

1,155,000
214,000
577,500
607,500

3,012,000
121,000

1,729,000

1,320,000
150,000
526,730
199,230

97,230

1,475,030
494,230

1,108,230
184,240
281,911
328,730
202,230

ooo
ao1o)

64
25
27
27
21
179
65
57
16
37
29
119
23
37
48
30
53
39
19
89
36
63
29
22
19
15

g
oo
oo

4,900
8,600
3,000
7,800
3,000
5,500
10,300
9,800
5,000
4,700
5,000
4,800
4,100
5,100
6,200
5,000
2,400
4,600
4,100
5,100
5,100
4,400
5,600
4,000
1,000
6,200

go
go
go

21,367
21,320
19,666
17,111

3,071
11,394
14,061
20,263
13,375
15,608
20,948
25,310

5,260
46,729
27,500

5,000

9,938

5,108

5,117
16,573
13,728
17,590

6,353
12,814
17,301
13,482

(Oooooboobogobooo

gooogo

gogd

9,885,000
4,693,250
3,081,500
5,475,500
2,054,000
36,297,150
16,643,700
14,766,500
5,169,500
7,431,000
3,538,000
10,459,000
1,773,000
3,322,500
3,278,250
695,000
14,695,600
12,671,950
7,330,750
17,990,250
4,361,900
9,924,700
5,728,500
4,899,500
1,376,500
3,288,500

gooogo

gogd

39,877,831
16,670,950
12,843,015
30,096,977
991,709
76,199,819
41,367,625
34,039,366
16,944,118
19,185,122
18,553,120
56,469,938
5,011,707
17,013,656
9,943,130
190,000
44,903,203
33,492,138
18,607,145
68,579,890
17,454,132
45,128,630
16,685,822
19,527,087
11,479,504
6,944,387

2018040300 OO(@D:O)
goooo

49,762,831
21,364,200
15,924,515
35,572,477
3,045,709
112,496,969
58,011,325
48,805,866
22,113,618
26,616,122
22,091,120
66,928,938
6,784,707
20,336,156
13,221,380
885,000
59,598,803
46,164,088
25,937,895
86,570,140
21,816,032
55,053,330
22,414,322
24,426,587
12,856,004
10,232,887



275000

gogo

oooood

gooobOobO0oOoEDDO2750

goooo
gogo
goono
gbooooo
gboooog
oooooo
ooooog
gooooboooo
ooooo
googo
gboooog
gogo
ooooo
googoo
ooono
gogno
goono
goooogo
googo
ooooog
ooooooo
goooboooo
ooooooo

gboboobooboooooooenDbO

g
go

@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
(@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
(@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
@)

god
RN
RN

8,000
8,000
12,000
8,000
5,000
10,000
3,400
4,500
5,000
4,500
8,000
8,000
4,500
4,500
4,000
5,000
5,000
8,000
5,000
4,000
5,000
5,000
4,000
4,000
5,000
2,000

ggobobooooboboooooboboboooan

g
goon

252,000
132,000
750,000
428,000
177,500
1,060,000
102,000
99,000
395,000
29,000
208,000
224,000
189,000
486,000
150,000
192,500
235,000
384,000
235,000
360,000
140,000
235,000
152,000
92,000
87,500
42,000

goboooogd

oo
gogno

219,230
545,730
100,000
400,000
235,000
400,000
100,000

0

890,000

0

105,000

0

0

770,000
224,000
100,000
1,350,000
430,000
240,000
2,110,000
500,000
1,230,000
520,000
190,000
200,000

0

3/4

go
go

471,230
677,730
850,000
828,000
412,500
1,460,000
202,000
99,000
1,285,000
29,000
313,000
224,000
189,000
1,256,000
374,000
292,500
1,585,000
814,000
475,000
2,470,000
640,000
1,465,000
672,000
282,000
287,500
42,000

ooo
ao1o)

32
32
64
53
34
109
29
26
82
30
25
29
40
108
37
36
46
49
48
90
27
46
38
23
17
23

g
oo
oo

7,800
4,100
11,700
8,000
5,200
9,700
3,500
3,800
4,800
900
8,300
7,700
4,700
4,500
4,000
5,300
5,100
7,800
4,800
4,000
5,100
5,100
4,000
4,000
5,100
1,800

go
go
go

14,725
21,179
13,281
15,622
12,132
13,394
6,965
3,807
15,670
966
12,520
7,724
4,725
11,629
10,108
8,125
34,456
16,612
9,895
27,444
23,703
31,847
17,684
12,260
16,911
1,826

(Oooooboobogobooo

gooogo

gogd

1,928,000
1,256,000
20,320,700
17,730,050
9,562,050
19,540,950
7,933,950
7,229,500
9,517,250
4,297,250
5,584,050
5,445,750
4,456,000
16,107,600
11,591,850
10,670,150
10,589,150
12,866,050
13,344,600
10,436,500
4,772,500
5,915,000
5,720,250
2,700,500
3,571,500
190,000

gooogo

gogd

954,242
2,644,922
40,001,640
38,489,133
32,520,037
37,519,810
29,172,299
23,834,738
33,879,574
12,714,227
13,045,900
6,550,937
8,917,754
59,848,947
32,508,280
27,936,593
40,083,926
33,260,478
26,014,995
54,579,314
24,933,997
14,521,613
15,101,674
7,348,527
7,364,633
0

2018040300 OO(@D:O)
goooo

2,882,242
3,900,922
60,322,340
56,219,183
42,082,087
57,060,760
37,106,249
31,064,238
43,396,824
17,011,477
18,629,950
11,996,687
13,373,754
75,956,547
44,100,130
38,606,743
50,673,076
46,126,528
39,359,595
65,015,814
29,706,497
20,436,613
20,821,924
10,049,027
10,936,133
190,000



275000

ooono
gogno
goono
gogo
goono
gbooooo
gboooog

gogo

goooobooono
oooooooo

ooignon
ooooo

goooooooo

27500 O O
oo

g
go

@)
@)

@)
@)
@)
(@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
@)

god
RN
RN

8,000
5,000

4,000
4,500
5,000
5,000
1,500
5,000
4,000
1,724
10,000

ggobobooooboboooooboboboooan

g
goon

416,000
310,000
0
105,000
135,000
227,500
100,000
42,000
342,500
72,000
50,000
70,000
0
26,428,600

goboooogd

oo
gogno

113,492
286,138
260,966
105,026
108,201
1,350,198
221,292
57,672
1,313,254
304,761
19,230

0

500,000
50,228,478

go
go

529,492
596,138
260,966
210,026
243,201
1,577,698
321,292
99,672
1,655,754
376,761
69,230
70,000
500,000
76,657,078

4/4

ooo
ao1o)

50
61
32
19
30
46
20
28
69
18
26
15

4,504

g
oo
oo

8,300
5,000

5,500
4,500
4,900
5,000
1,500
4,900
4,000
1,900
4,600

5,867

go
go
go

10,589
9,772
8,155

11,054
8,106

34,297

16,064
3,559

23,996

20,931
2,662
4,666

0

17,019

(Oooooboobogobooo

gooogo

gogd

16,512,750
12,399,050
6,391,300
6,656,000
6,226,000
8,248,000
3,957,000
2,378,800
9,062,750
566,000
200,000
620,000
1,721,750

gooogo

gogd

32,662,466
32,232,685
28,273,481
21,275,564
17,211,043
20,128,955
15,196,505
17,905,618
36,283,531
1,210,019
19,230
100,000
59,385,883

2018040300 OO(@D:O)
goooo

49,175,216
44,631,735
34,664,781
27,931,564
23,437,043
28,376,955
19,153,505
20,284,418
45,346,281
1,776,019
219,230
720,000
61,107,633

869,712,186 2,517,089,732 3,386,801,918



